
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
110 
58 
9 
71 
30 
244 
2 
19 
22 
39 
121 
18 
12 
54 
228 

Name 
KOLLAROS PANAGIOTIS 
CAN BASAR 
RUMEN DIMITROV 
MURATHAN YIGIT YILDIZ 
DUMITRU DRAGOS PETRE 
COSKUN ALP 
OGUZ TASHAN 
MARTIN NAYDENOV 
NORMAN DIMITROV 
ALEXANDROV ALEXANDER 
EPURE FLORENTINA DEMISA 
LENKOVA JULIETA 
STAN STEFAN 
ARAS OZKILIC 
DEMIR OZMEN 

Class 
SSP300 
SSP300 
SSP300 
SSP300 
SSP300 
SSP300 
SSP300 
SSP300 
SSP300 
SSP300 
SSP300 
SSP300 
SSP300 
SSP300 
SSP300 

Laps 
11 
10 
5 

11 
12 
13 
12 
7 
6 

13 
7 

10 
12 
12 
8 

Best Tm 
1:27.333 
1:27.494 
1:27.504 
1:27.837 
1:27.868 
1:28.433 
1:28.642 
1:29.119 
1:30.651 
1:30.675 
1:31.384 
1:31.408 
1:33.646 
1:34.125 
1:35.594 

Diff 

0.161 
0.171 
0.504 
0.535 
1.100 
1.309 
1.786 
3.318 
3.342 
4.051 
4.075 
6.313 
6.792 
8.261 

S1 Tm 
41.669 
41.322 
41.123 
41.951 
41.884 
42.546 
43.122 
42.526 
42.932 
43.008 
43.317 
43.950 
44.807 
45.066 
45.396 

S2 Tm 
45.754 
46.172 
46.087 
46.105 
45.984 
47.049 
46.604 
46.593 
47.160 
47.797 
47.609 
47.294 
48.412 
49.112 
50.198 

Model/Engine 
KTM RC 390 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
KAWASAKI 
YAMAHA R3 
KAWASAKI 
KAWASAKI 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA R3 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
KAWASAKI 
YAMAHA R3 
KAWASAKI 
KAWASAKI 

Federation 
AMOTOE 
TMF 
BMF 
TMF 
FRM 
TMF 
TMF 
BMF 
BMF 
BMF 
FRM 
BMF 
FRM 
TMF 
TMF 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 31/5/2025 11:22:23 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 
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Licensed to:  L.A.M.S. 

BMU - AMOTOE CHAMPIONSHIPS 
SSP300  

TIME PRACTICE 2 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 10:55:02 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

31/5/2025 10:55 

 BMU EUROPEAN  ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 2025
GREEK ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP

ROUNDS 2 & 3


